skip to main content

I want to...

Current filter:

Elections

Rubbish & Recycling

Facilities

Hastings District Water Plan Update

Hastings District Council confirmed today that the Brookvale water bores have been closed. 

Havelock North water is now coming from Hastings bores. Residents may notice contractors flushing water from fire hydrants to ensure Hastings water flows and replaces the Brookvale water. This will continue into next week.

The boil water notice remains in place for all Havelock North residents. 

Hastings District Council, District Health Board and Ministry of Health will determine when the boil water notice will be lifted. Residents will be advised next week.

Keep informed
Visit www.hastingsdc.govt.nz for the latest updates or call Hastings District Council on (06) 871 5000.

 

5 October 2017

Back to Havelock North Event

Loading...

Hastings District Council - Copyright © 2019 Hastings District Council

Disclaimers and Copyright
While every endeavour has been taken by the Hastings District Council to ensure that the information on this website is accurate and up to date, Hastings District Council shall not be liable for any loss suffered through the use, directly or indirectly, of information on this website. Information contained has been assembled in good faith. Some of the information available in this site is from the New Zealand Public domain and supplied by relevant government agencies. Hastings District Council cannot accept any liability for its accuracy or content. Portions of the information and material on this site, including data, pages, documents, online graphics and images are protected by copyright, unless specifically notified to the contrary. Externally sourced information or material is copyright to the respective provider.

© Hastings District Council - / +64 6 871 5000 / customerservice@hdc.govt.nz